TO: Commissioner of Public Works Contractor CJ Contracting, LLC.

730 Washington Avenue
Racine, Wisconsin 53403 Address 2821 N. $th St., Box 6, Suite 307, Milwaukee WI 53212

Contract No. & Name  61-12 (K2-072) Chavez Center Roof Replacement ~ Payment No. Final
Sections 5 & 10.

- Period from 4/12/2013 to 5/31/2013
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY: Original Contract Bid $ 19,900.00
Change Orders Approved in
Previous Months by Owner ADDITIONS $ DEDUCTIONS $ Net Change by Change Orders $ 7,405.00
Contract to Date $ 27,305.00
(including change orders)
TOTAL 0.00
Subsequent Change Orders Total Completed to Date 100% $ 27,305.00
Approved Resolution
No. (date) No. Retainage 0 % of $ 27,305.00 $ 27,305.00
1 7405.00
Total Earned Less Retainage $ 27,305.00
Net Change by Change Orders: $ 7.405.00 Less Previous Payments
1. 18,407.50
APPROVED AND PAYMENT AUTHORIZED: 2.
3.
4,
5.
Project Engineer Date 6.
7.
8.
. 9.
Department Head Date 10. $ 18,407.50

Commissioner of Public Works Date CURRENT PAYMENT DUE: $ 8,897.50




Page 1 of 1

CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 61-12 (K2-072) Chavez Community Center Roof replacement
C. O. No. 1 Funding Account (s) Original Contract $ 19,900.00
992.640.5010 Previous C.O.'s $ 0
Contract Total $ 19,990.00
Contractor _CJ Contracting, LLC 2821 N. 4" St., Milwaukee; WI 53212
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule, etc. Contract Contract
1. Repair Scupper on Upper Roof Area 7 $910.00
2. Repairs to Lower Roof Area 4 $720.00
3 Eliminate Replacement of Downspout $445.00
4 Contract Extension to April 12, 2013 $0.00 $0.00
5 Additional Roof Repairs $6220.00
Total Decrease $445.00 XXXXXXXXXXX
Total Increase | XXXXXXXX $7850.00
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order | $7405.00
Adjusted Contract Amount $27,305.00

The time provided for completion in the contract is unchanged. This document shall become an amendment to

the contract and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by

Contractor

Recommended by

Date

Engineer/Department Head

Approved by

Date

Finance Director

Approved by

Date

Commissioner of Public Works

Authorized by Resolution No.

Date

Date




